NAVpilot-300
with Gesture Controller
NAVpilot-711C
NAVpilot-300GC-001 NAVpilot-711C
▶ Self-Learning and adaptive software; each
time the boat goes to sea, the software learns
the sea conditions and calculates the best

How many control heads can be in a NavPilot 300 system? Up to
three hardwired NMEA2000 Control Heads can be connected to the
Navpilot 300 system as well as up to three GC001 Wireless Gesture
Controller which also feature a status display.
Can the NavPilot 300 control head be daisy-chained, like the
NavPilot 711C control head? No. The NavPilot 300 control head has
only one NMEA2000 connector. Each control head is connected directly to
the NMEA2000 bus.
What pumps are available for the NavPilot 300? Furuno USA will
offer two reversing pump product lines for the Navpilot 300 from Accu-
Steer and Octopus. The Octopus pump models we offer will be 12VDC
only. An Accu-Steer pump will be required if 24VDC is needed. Also, Safe
Helm and Power assist require the optional FPS8 and the use of Accu-Steer
HRP11/17/100 pumps only.
Octopus Pumps
PUMPOCT06-12 600CC/min 12vdc Octopus pump for 6-9 cubic inch cylinders
PUMPOCT10-12 1000CC/min 12vdc Octopus pump for10-15 cubic inch cylinders
PUMPOCT16-12 1600CC/min 12vdc Octopus pump for 16-24 cubic inch cylinders
Accu-Steer Pumps
PUMPHRP05-12 0.5 Cubic Inch P/Sec Pump 12vdc
PUMPHRP11-12 Autopilot Pump, 24VDC, 1.7 Cubic Inches Per Second (For Ram
Sizes of Up to 13 Cubic Inches in Volume)
PUMPHRP17-12 Autopilot Pump, 12VDC, 1.1 Cubic Inches Per Second (For Ram
Sizes of 14 to 25 Cubic Inches in Volume)
PUMPHRP05-24 0.5 Cubic Inch P/Sec Pump 24vdc
PUMPHRP11-24 Autopilot Pump, 24VDC, 1.1 Cubic Inches Per Second (For Ram
Sizes of Up to 13 Cubic Inches in Volume)
PUMPHRP17-24 Autopilot Pump, 12VDC, 1.1 Cubic Inches Per Second (For Ram
Sizes of 14 to 25 Cubic Inches in Volume)
What is the waterproof rating of the NavPilot 300? Display is IP56.